40 » Monday to
Friday

Notes:

Askham Bryan College
York College

York, Rail Station

York, Station Ave

York, Exhibition Square
York Hospital

Bumper Castle
Wigginton, Lane End
Reliance Garage
Eastmoor, Green Park
Sutton, Park

Huby, Gracious Street
Stillington, York Road Jnct
Easingwold, School
Easingwold, Market Place
Crayke, Primary School

40 » Monday to
Friday

Notes:

Crayke, Primary School
Easingwold School
Easingwold, Market Place
Stillington, York Road Jnct
Huby, Gracious Street
Sutton, Park

Eastmoor, Green Park
Reliance Garage
Wigginton, Lane End
Bumper Castle

York Hospital

York, Theatre Royal

York, Station Rd

York, Rail Station

York, College

Askham Bryan College

0700
0704
0707
0710
0714
0718
0719

B
0715

0725
0735
0741
0746
0749
0752
0755
0759
0805
0810
0812
0813
0825
0830

SH
0750

0800
0810
0816
0820
0823
0827
0830
0834
0838
0845
0849

0734
0740
0744
0748
0751
0754
0757
0801
0805
0811
0819
0824

0900

0910
0920
0926
0930
0934
0937
0940
0944
0947
0955
0959

0855
0905
0909
0913
0916
0918
0921
0925
0929
0935

0943

1010
1020
1026
1030
1034
1037
1040
1044
1047
1055
1059

0959 1059
1005 1105
1009 1109
1013 1113
1016 1116
1018 1118
1021 1121
1025 1125
1029 1129
1035 1135

1043 1143

1040 1110
- 1120
- 1126

1130
- 1134
- 1137
- 1140
- 1144
- 1147
- 1155
- 1159

1159
1205
1209
1213
1216
1218
1221
1225
1229
1235

1243

1210
1220
1226
1230
1234
1237
1240
1244
1247
1255
1259

1259
1305
1309
1313
1316
1318
1321
1325
1329
1335

1343

1300
1310
1316
1320
1324
1327
1330
1334
1337
1345
1349

1349
1355
1359
1403
1406
1408
1411
1415
1419
1425

1433

1405
1415
1421
1425
1429
1432
1435
1439
1442
1450
1454

York » Easingwold

1454
1505
1509
1513
1516
1518
1521
1525
1529
1535

1543

1554
1605
1609
1613
1616
1618
1621
1625
1629
1635

1643

SD
1628
1640
1650
1651
1705
1709
1713
1716
1718
1721
1725
1729
1735

1743
1748

Easingwold

1500
1505
1515
1521
1525
1529
1532
1535
1539
1542
1550
1554

1605
1615
1621
1625
1629
1632
1635
1639
1642
1650
1654

1715
1725
1731
1735
1739
1742
1745
1749
1752
1800
1805

SH

1651
1705
1709
1713
1716
1718
1721
1725
1729
1735

1743
1748

1805
1815
1819
1823
1826
1828
1831
1835
1839
1845

1853

» York

1748

1752
1758
1802
1806
1809

Notes: SH - School Holidays only; SD - Schooldays only; A - operates to Easingwold School on schooldays only; B - operates to
York College & Askham Bryan on college days only
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40 » Saturday York » Easingwold

York, Station Ave — 0800 0918 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759
York, Exhibition Square — 0805 0925 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805

York Hospital — 0809 0929 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809
Bumper Castle — 0813 0933 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813
Wigginton, Lane End — 0816 0936 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816
Reliance Garage 0645 0819 0938 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818
Eastmoor, Green Park — 0821 0941 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821
Sutton, Park 0649 0825 0945 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
Huby, Gracious Street 0653 0829 0949 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829
Stillington, York Road Jnct — 0835 0955 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835
Easingwold, Market Place — 0843 1003 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843
Crayke, Primary School 0659 0848 - - - — 1348 - - — 1748 ~—

40 » Saturday Easingwold » York
Crayke, Primary School 0700 0900 - 1035 — - - 1400 - - - 1748 -
Easingwold, Market Place 0710 0910 1010 1040 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 — 1843
Stillington, York Road Jnct 0720 0920 1020 - 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1752 1852
Huby, Methodist Church 0726 0926 1026 — 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1758 1858
Sutton-On-The-Forest 0730 0930 1030 - 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1802 1902
East Moor 0734 0934 1034 — 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1806 1906
Wigginton, Reliance Garage 0737 0937 1037 - 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1809 1909
Wigginton, Home Farm 0740 0940 1040 — 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 - -
Clifton Moor, Bumper Castle 0743 0944 1044 — 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 - =
Clifton, York Hospital 0746 0947 1047 — 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 - -
York, Theatre Royal Stop A 0748 0950 1050 - 1150 1250 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 — -
York, Station Rd 0752 0954 1054 — 1154 1254 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 — -
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